
1001 W. Center St.
Manteca, CA 95337City of Manteca

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-201 Name:

Status:Type: Consent Agenda Ready

File created: In control:4/24/2020 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:5/19/2020

Title: Adopt a resolution approving a budget appropriation in the amount of $954,826  approving Side Letter
Agreements, related to salary “me too” clauses, to the master Memorandum of Understanding for the
Mid Managers Association, Confidential Mid Managers Association, Public Safety Management
Association, Manteca Firefighters IAFF Local 1874, Manteca Police Officers Association, Manteca
Police Employees Association, and the Executive Management Summary of Salary and Benefits.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Attachment 1 - Resolution, 2. Attachment 2 - Confidential Mid Managers Association MOU, 3.
Attachment 3 - Public Safety Management Association MOU, 4. Attachment 4 - Mid Manager
Association MOU, 5. Attachment 5 - Manteca Professional Firefighters MOU, 6. Attachment 6 -
Manteca Police Officers' Association MOU, 7. Attachment 7 - Manteca Police Employees' Association,
8. Attachment 8 - Executive Summary of Salary and Benefits

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Manteca Printed on 4/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

